
Sr No Name of Financial Creditor Amount Claimed (Amt) Amount Admitted (Amt) Voting Share % Security Interest Admission Type

1 Invent Asset Securitisation & Reconstruction Private Limited 98,72,59,368.17                   98,67,97,520.17                       100.00 Note 1 Admitted

Total 98,72,59,368.17                 98,67,97,520.17                    100.00

SHREE DAKSH JYOT SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

                                                                                                        Financial Creditors Claim List                                                                                                    Amt (Rs)


